available while stocks last
two cutting edges • center point and spurs • landed flute •
RH or LH rotation • shank external thread M10
particularly suited for precise holes in softwood and
hardwood on e. g. Ayen • Haffner • Holzma • Knoevenagel •
Mayer • Pertici • Striffler • Torwegge
DOWEL DRILL410-2
HS D NL AL GL S Part number
LH
Part number
RH
5 45 63 78 AG M10 - 410-2.050.450.HS.R
6 45 63 78 AG M10 410-2.060.450.HS.L 410-2.060.450.HS.R
8 45 63 78 AG M10 410-2.080.450.HS.L -
10 45 63 78 AG M10 410-2.100.450.HS.L 410-2.100.450.HS.R
12 45 63 78 AG M10 410-2.120.450.HS.L 410-2.120.450.HS.R
20 45 63 78 AG M10 410-2.200.450.HS.L -
22 45 63 78 AG M10 410-2.220.450.HS.L -
working length 45 mm  •  adjusting length 63 mm
HS D NL AL GL S Part number
LH
Part number
RH
7 50 68 83 AG M10 410-2.070.500.HS.L 410-2.070.500.HS.R
8 50 68 83 AG M10 410-2.080.500.HS.L 410-2.080.500.HS.R
13 50 68 83 AG M10 410-2.130.500.HS.L -
14 50 68 83 AG M10 - 410-2.140.500.HS.R
17 50 68 83 AG M10 - 410-2.170.500.HS.R
working length 50 mm  •  adjusting length 68 mm
HS D NL AL GL S Part number
LH
Part number
RH
8 80 98 113 AG M10 410-2.080.800.HS.L 410-2.080.800.HS.R
10 80 98 113 AG M10 410-2.100.800.HS.L 410-2.100.800.HS.R
13 80 98 113 AG M10 410-2.130.800.HS.L -
working length 80 mm  •  adjusting length 98 mm
HS D NL AL GL S Part number
LH
Part number
RH
10 60 78 93 AG M10 410-2.100.600.HS.L 410-2.100.600.HS.R
14 60 78 93 AG M10 410-2.140.600.HS.L -
working length 60 mm  •  adjusting length 78 mm
HS D NL AL GL S Part number
LH
Part number
RH
5 70 88 103 AG M10 - 410-2.050.700.HS.R
working length 70 mm  •  adjusting length 88 mm
HS D NL AL GL S Part number
LH
Part number
RH
11 100 118 133 AG M10 410-2.110.001.HS.L -
14 100 118 133 AG M10 410-2.140.001.HS.L -
16 100 118 133 AG M10 - 410-2.160.001.HS.R
working length 100 mm  •  adjusting length 118 mm